2025 W230 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame

F2120

92150‘@
92200—(3)
X .'0 ef .Front For
¢ ]

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 W230 ABS
ane.

ITEM NAME

FRAME-COMP,MAIN (Ref # 32160)
CAP,STEERING STEM (Ref # 46098)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048A)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048B)
NUT,30MM (Ref # 92090)

BOLT,14X25 (Ref # 92150)

WASHER,14.5X36X3.2 (Ref # 92200)
BALL-STEEL,1/4 (Ref # 600)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
32160-2040
46098-016
92048-0032
92048-0036
92048-0037
92090-007
92150-1672
92200-2648
600A0800
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